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Must Purchase
by March 31

Up to
20% Off!

season pass sale!

*Must Reside in the Same Household

We’re People Driven

Wheeling
Park District

847-465-3333
105 Community Blvd., Wheeling
www.wheelingparkdistrict.com

$100/person

Pass Type WPD Resident
Individual $100/person$130/person

$80/person
2+ Individuals* $90/person$120/person
Senior (62 yrs+)

$80
$64
$72

$104
$80
$96

General Public


