SEASON PASS SALE!

WHEELING PARK DISTRICT

UP TO 20% OFF! =

Must Purchase by March 31

Pass Type	General Public	WPD Resident
Individual	\$104 \$130 /person	\$80 \$100/person
Senior (62 yrs+)	\$ 80 \$100/person	\$ 64 \$807 person
2+ Individuals*	\$96 \$120/person	\$72 \$90/person

OFT GIN

*Must Reside in the Same Household

Wheeling Park District We're People Driven

847-465-3333 105 Community Blvd., Wheeling www.wheelingparkdistrict.com

Community Consolidated School District 21 neither endorses nor sponsors the organization or activity represented in this document. The distribution of this material is provided as a community service.